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Organization/Agency Telephone Number Telephone 

Number
EMERGENCY 911
Area Control Center (ACC) (209) 833-2180 (209) 634-3400
San Joaquin County Sherriff (209) 468-4400 (209) 831-6000

Sacramento County Sherriff 
(emergency)

(916) 874-5111 (209) 835-8920

Sacramento County Marine 
Enforcement

(916) 874-5115 (707) 374-6477

Contra Costa County Sherriff (925) 335-1500 (209) 835-1500
Solano County Sherriff (707) 421-7090 (800) 222-1222
Yolo County Sherriff (530) 666-6612 VHF Channel 16
West Sacramento Police 
Department

(916) 617-4900
209-824-5059

Tracy Police Department (209) 831-4550
916-973-5499

Name email Office Cell Personal Cell Role
Delta Conveyance Fish Science
Javier Miranda jmiranda@water.ca.gov 916-654-7967 916-628-7749 Staff Environmental Scientist
Curtis Yip cyip@water.ca.gov 916-654-0849 916-502-0158 916-607-8602 Environmental Scientist
Michele (Nikki) Johnson johnsonm@water.ca.gov 916-653-6547 916-396-3826 Environmental Scientist
Donald Santos dlsantos@water.ca.gov 916-653-6560 916-606-3947 530-355-5392 Fish and Wildlife Technician
Bryce Kozak bkozak@water.ca.gov 916-653-9321 916-708-6001 Fish and Wildlife Technician
Delta Conveyance Biotelemetry and Special Investigations
Kevin Clark kclark@water.ca.gov 916-653-4018 916-812-3591 916-317-0490 Senior Environmental Scientist
Virginia Afentoulis/CHTR Buildin Virginia.Afentoulis@water.ca.gov 209-833-0125 916-717-9603 510-593-9174 Environmental Scientist
Michael Cane mcane@water.ca.gov 916-653-6039 916-539-3454 Environmental Scientist
Veronica Wunderlich vwunderl@water.ca.gov 916-657-4243 916-471-9161 510-882-4823 Environmental Scientist
Oliver Patton Oliver.Patton@water.ca.gov 916-653-7324 530-586-0596 Scientific Aid
Laura Rudolph Laura.Rudolph@water.ca.gov 916-653-4417 760-994-7729 Scientific Aid
Jamie Suria Jamie.Suria@water.ca.gov 916-654-7947 562-260-0958 Scientific Aid
Delta Conveyance Special Studies
Roger Padilla padilla@water.ca.gov 916-654-1312 Engineer
Kate Le kle@water.ca.gov 916-653-4181 Engineer
Mohammed Shahid Anwar manwar@water.ca.gov 916-653-4764 Engineer
Shah Adil sadil@water.ca.gov 916-653-9837 Engineer
FESSRO
Megan Shelly Megan.Sheely@water.ca.gov 916-651-9623 916-698-0878 Environmental Scientist
April McEwan April.McEwan@water.ca.gov 916-651-9629 864-710-9045 Environmental Scientist
DES
Josh Martinez Joshua.Martinez@water.ca.gov 916 376-9725 916-320-3320 Environmental Scientist
Elaine Jeu Elaine.Jeu@water.ca.gov 916-376-9746 916-747-1262 Scientific Aid

Delta Field Division
Name email Office Cell Role
Area Control Center (ACC) 209-833-2180 Delta Field Division
Sheryl Moore smoore@water.ca.gov 209-833-2080 209-483-4630 O&M As. Superintendant
Cindy Schut Cynthia.Schut@water.ca.gov. 209-833-2169 SDFPF Supervisor
Skinner Fish Facility 209-833-2170 Main Number
Rhett Cotter rhettc@water.ca.gov 209-833-2077 O&M Superintendant

Emergency Water Assistance
Kaiser Occupational Health 
Center, Manteca
Kaiser Occupational Health 
Center, Sacramento

Organization/Agency

East Contra Costa County Fire 
Tracy Fire Department

CHP, Tracy

US Coast Guard Rio Vista Station

Tracy Memorial Hospital
Poison Control Center
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